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The funds will be used to pay the following
> $96.00 balance of Accounting Fess 
> $47.00 ASIC Corp Trustee winding up
> $47.55 ATO Liability

> $190.55 TOTAL
After which bank account will be closed.


Sundry Creditors 
> $96.00 Accounting Invoice balance
> $47.00 ASIC Company Winding up













FY 2023
- - - - - - - - - - -

1/07/2022 Opening Bal 5,472.40 5,472.40 - - - - - - - - - - 5,472.40
5,472.40 - - - - - - - - - - 5,472.40

01/07/20222 ANZ DIVIDEND A073/00781675 324.00 Dividends 5,472.40 - - - 324.00 - - - - - - 5,796.40
5/07/2022 NAB INTERIM DIV DV231/01218767 182.50 Dividends 5,796.40 - - - 182.50 - - - - - - 5,978.90
6/07/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -225.00 Tax Provision 5,978.90 - - - - - - - - (225.00) - 5,753.90
13/07/2022 IHVV PAYMENT JUL22/00806059 99.56 Dividends 5,753.90 - - - 99.56 - - - - - - 5,853.46
18/07/2022 NDQ DST JUNE 001279602710 589.11 Dividends 5,853.46 - - - 589.11 - - - - - - 6,442.57
18/07/2022 VGS PAYMENT JUL22/00844166 32.90 Dividends 6,442.57 - - - 32.90 - - - - - - 6,475.47
18/07/2022 GEAR DST JUN 001279420525 723.79 Dividends 6,475.47 - - - 723.79 - - - - - - 7,199.26
29/07/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 2.04 Interest 7,199.26 - - - - 2.04 - - - - - 7,201.30

7,201.30 - - - - - - - - - - 7,201.30
23/08/2022 DAVID SENGCHANSA Super SG Dave 2,205.00 Employer Contribution - David Sengchansavang 7,201.30 2,205.00 - - - - - - - - - 9,406.30
23/08/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO TST ADVISORY -1,265.00 Accounting fees 9,406.30 - - - - - (1,265.00) - - - - 8,141.30
31/08/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 5.08 Interest 8,141.30 - - - - 5.08 - - - - - 8,146.38

8,146.38 - - - - - - - - - - 8,146.38
1/09/2022 ANZ PREMIUM RPPA1/01088530 123.00 Dividends 8,146.38 - - - 123.00 - - - - - - 8,269.38
21/09/2022 AZJ LIMITED SEP22/00862356 218.00 Dividends 8,269.38 - - - 218.00 - - - - - - 8,487.38
23/09/2022 OML ITM DIV 001282763822 94.33 Dividends 8,487.38 - - - 94.33 - - - - - - 8,581.71
29/09/2022 BVS FNL DIV 001283818802 80.00 Dividends 8,581.71 - - - 80.00 - - - - - - 8,661.71
30/09/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 7.32 Interest 8,661.71 - - - - 7.32 - - - - - 8,669.03

8,669.03 - - - - - - - - - - 8,669.03
7/10/2022 DAVID SENGCHANSAVANG Super SG David 2,205.00 Employer Contribution - David Sengchansavang 8,669.03 2,205.00 - - - - - - - - - 10,874.03
12/01/2022 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -463.65 Tax Provision 10,874.03 - - - - - - - - (463.65) - 10,410.38
14/10/2022 MOT CNT22689444 SELL 460 WBC 10,215.05 Listed Share Investments 10,410.38 - - - - - - - - - 10,215.05 20,625.43
18/10/2022 VGS PAYMENT OCT22/00844377 20.90 Dividends 20,625.43 - - - 20.90 - - - - - - 20,646.33
31/10/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 19.67 Interest 20,646.33 - - - - 19.67 - - - - - 20,666.00

20,666.00 - - - - - - - - - - 20,666.00
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847832 SELL 700 NDQ 19,073.09 Listed Share Investments 20,666.00 - - - - - - - - - 19,073.09 39,739.09
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847846 SELL 450 ANZ 11,135.55 Listed Share Investments 39,739.09 - - - - - - - - - 11,135.55 50,874.64
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847818 SELL 350 GEAR 8,912.05 Listed Share Investments 50,874.64 - - - - - - - - - 8,912.05 59,786.69
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847793 SELL 6289 OML 7,809.85 Listed Share Investments 59,786.69 - - - - - - - - - 7,809.85 67,596.54
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847864 SELL 250 NAB 7,792.55 Listed Share Investments 67,596.54 - - - - - - - - - 7,792.55 75,389.09
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847799 SELL 2000 AZJ 7,440.05 Listed Share Investments 75,389.09 - - - - - - - - - 7,440.05 82,829.14
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847844 SELL 18 IHVV 6,825.63 Listed Share Investments 82,829.14 - - - - - - - - - 6,825.63 89,654.77
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847871 SELL 60 VGS 5,752.05 Listed Share Investments 89,654.77 - - - - - - - - - 5,752.05 95,406.82
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847767 SELL 2500 BVS 1,917.54 Listed Share Investments 95,406.82 - - - - - - - - - 1,917.54 97,324.36
25/11/2022 MOT CNT22847774 SELL 416 ZIP 294.13 Listed Share Investments 97,324.36 - - - - - - - - - 294.13 97,618.49
30/11/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 49.74 Interest 97,618.49 - - - - 49.74 - - - - - 97,668.23

97,668.23 - - - - - - - - - - 97,668.23
14/12/2022 NAB FINAL DIV DV232/00709188 195.00 Dividends 97,668.23 - - - 195.00 - - - - - - 97,863.23
15/12/2022 ANZ DIVIDEND A074/00781569 333.00 Dividends 97,863.23 - - - 333.00 - - - - - - 98,196.23
30/12/2022 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 150.94 Interest 98,196.23 - - - - 150.94 - - - - - 98,347.17

98,347.17 - - - - - - - - - - 98,347.17
6/01/2023 BPAY TO ASIC -59.00 Filing Fees 98,347.17 - - - - - - (59.00) - - - 98,288.17
11/01/2023 DAVID SENGCHANSAVANG Super SG David 2,205.00 Employer Contribution - David Sengchansavang 98,288.17 2,205.00 - - - - - - - - - 100,493.17
12/01/2023 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -232.00 Tax Provision 100,493.17 - - - - - - - - (232.00) - 100,261.17
31/01/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 174.60 Interest 100,261.17 - - - - 174.60 - - - - - 100,435.77

100,435.77 - - - - - - - - - - 100,435.77
28/02/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 155.96 Interest 100,435.77 - - - - 155.96 - - - - - 100,591.73

100,591.73 - - - - - - - - - - 100,591.73
31/03/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 183.59 Interest 100,591.73 - - - - 183.59 - - - - - 100,775.32

100,775.32 - - - - - - - - - - 100,775.32
13/04/2023 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -166.00 Tax Provision 100,775.32 - - - - - - - - (166.00) - 100,609.32
28/04/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 173.72 Interest 100,609.32 - - - - 173.72 - - - - - 100,783.04

100,783.04 - - - - - - - - - - 100,783.04
25/05/2023 BPAY TO TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS -100.00 Tax Provision 100,783.04 - - - - - - - - (100.00) - 100,683.04
31/05/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 213.90 Interest 100,683.04 - - - - 213.90 - - - - - 100,896.94

100,896.94 - - - - - - - - - - 100,896.94
15/06/2023 ATO Interest on early payment 7.86 Interest 100,896.94 - - - - 7.86 - - - - - 100,904.80
15/06/2023 WrkrHub - ESA -43.95 ESA 100,904.80 - - - - - - - (43.95) - - 100,860.85
27/06/2023 Colonial First Statte - Rollover to CFS -2,282.46 Super transfer - Sue Sengchansavang 100,860.85 - - (2,282.46) - - - - - - - 98,578.39
27/06/2023 Colonial First Statte - Rollover to CFS -97,197.82 Super transfer - David Sengchansavang 98,578.39 - (97,197.82) - - - - - - - - 1,380.57
30/06/2023 MACQUARIE CMA INTEREST PAID 182.72 Interest 1,380.57 - - - - 182.72 - - - - - 1,563.29
30/06/2023 TaxSpot - part invoice -1,372.71 Accounting fees 1,563.29 - - - - - (1,372.71) - - - - 190.58

190.58 - - - - - - - - - - 190.58

TOTAL Closing Balance 190.58 6,615.00 (97,197.82) (2,282.46) 3,016.09 1,327.14 (2,637.71) (59.00) (43.95) (1,186.65) 87,167.54 190.58



Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38763526575

Home | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/ClientSummary#home

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:43 am



Account Payment reference number Overdue Balance

Income tax 002 THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER 002005358786620421 $0.00

Activity statement 004 THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER 004387635265755760 $0.00

Unclaimed superannuation money 001 THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER

USM Reporting $0.00

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

Accounts summary

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/Accounts

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:44 am



9 results found - from 03 July 2021 to 03 July 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

12 Jun 2023 15 Jun 2023 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01

Jul 21 to 30 Jun 22

$7.86 $0.00

12 Jun 2023 15 May 2023 Interest for early payment of Income Tax $7.86 $7.86 CR

13 Oct 2022 12 Oct 2022 Payment received $463.65 $0.00

23 Aug 2022 15 May 2023 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the

period from 01 Jul 21 to 30 Jun 22

$463.65 $463.65 DR

23 May 2022 23 May 2022 General interest charge $0.00

23 May 2022 20 May 2022 Payment received $269.97 $0.00

1 Mar 2022 1 Mar 2022 General interest charge $269.97 DR

10 Jan 2022 7 Jan 2022 Payment received $1,148.78 $269.97 DR

7 Jan 2022 28 Feb 2022 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the

period from 01 Jul 20 to 30 Jun 21

$1,418.75 $1,418.75 DR

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

TFN 535 878 662

Income tax 002

Date generated 03 July 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/Accounts

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:44 am
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16 results found - from 03 July 2021 to 03 July 2023 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

27 Jun 2023 28 Jul 2023 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30

Jun 23

$0.00 $0.00

26 May 2023 26 May 2023 General interest charge $0.00

26 May 2023 25 May 2023 Payment received $100.00 $0.00

1 May 2023 1 May 2023 General interest charge $100.00 DR

14 Apr 2023 13 Apr 2023 Payment received $166.00 $100.00 DR

13 Apr 2023 28 Apr 2023 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31

Mar 23 - PAYG Instalments

$166.00 $266.00 DR

1 Feb 2023 1 Feb 2023 General interest charge $100.00 DR

13 Jan 2023 12 Jan 2023 Payment received $232.00 $100.00 DR

12 Jan 2023 28 Feb 2023 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31

Dec 22 - PAYG Instalments

$166.00 $332.00 DR

1 Nov 2022 1 Nov 2022 General interest charge $166.00 DR

11 Oct 2022 28 Oct 2022 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30

Sep 22 - PAYG Instalments

$166.00 $166.00 DR

7 Jul 2022 6 Jul 2022 Payment received $225.00 $0.00

6 Jul 2022 28 Jul 2022 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30

Jun 22 - PAYG Instalments

$225.00 $225.00 DR

23 May 2022 23 May 2022 General interest charge $0.00

23 May 2022 20 May 2022 Payment received $225.00 $0.00

23 May 2022 28 Apr 2022 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31

Mar 22 - PAYG Instalments

$225.00 $225.00 DR

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

TFN 535 878 662

Activity statement 004

Date generated 03 July 2023

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/Accounts

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:44 am
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Biller code 75556

Ref 4387635265755760

Account Period Document ID

Activity statement – 004 – THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER Jul 2022 – Sep 2022 50566784670

Description Reported Value Owed to ATO Owed by ATO

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $166.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the notional tax $ 654.65

from the 2022 assessment.

$166.00

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money order using the barcode below.

*171 4387635265755760

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

Print instalment

Receipt ID 1339110521

Date lodged 11 October 2022

Payment due date 28 October 2022

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$166.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
4387635265755760

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/ActivityStatements

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:46 am



Biller code 75556

Ref 4387635265755760

Account Period Document ID

Activity statement – 004 – THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER Oct 2022 – Dec 2022 50758093485

Description Reported Value Owed to ATO Owed by ATO

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $166.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the notional tax $ 654.65

from the 2022 assessment.

$166.00

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money order using the barcode below.

*171 4387635265755760

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

Print instalment

Receipt ID 5617181350

Date lodged 12 January 2023

Payment due date 28 February 2023

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$166.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
4387635265755760

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/ActivityStatements

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:46 am



Biller code 75556

Ref 4387635265755760

Account Period Document ID

Activity statement – 004 – THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER Jan 2023 – Mar 2023 50951383192

Description Reported Value Owed to ATO Owed by ATO

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $166.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the notional tax $ 654.65

from the 2022 assessment.

$166.00

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money order using the barcode below.

*171 4387635265755760

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

Print instalment

Receipt ID 1184792435

Date lodged 13 April 2023

Payment due date 28 April 2023

Statement summary

Amount owing to ATO
$166.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
4387635265755760

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/ActivityStatements

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:46 am



Biller code 75556

Ref 4387635265755760

Account Period Document ID

Activity statement – 004 – THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY SUPER Apr 2023 – Jun 2023 51144515337

Description Reported Value Owed to ATO Owed by ATO

PAYG income tax instalment

5A Owed to ATO $0.00

5B Owed by ATO $0.00

T7 Instalment amount  – Based on the notional tax $ 654.65

from the 2022 assessment.

$166.00

T8 Estimated tax for year $490.00

T9 Varied amount payable for quarter $0.00

T4 Reason for variation Current

business

structure not

continuing

Payment can be made in person at Australia Post outlets with cash, cheque or money order using the barcode below.

*171 4387635265755760

Agent TAXSPOT WETHERILL PARK PTY

LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ADS FAMILY

SUPER

ABN 38 763 526 575

Print instalment

Receipt ID 7773721222

Date lodged 27 June 2023

Payment due date 28 July 2023

Statement summary

No amount payable
$0.00

BPAY®

Telephone and Internet Banking - BPAY

Contact your bank or financial institution to make this payment from your cheque, savings, debit or credit card account.

For more information see www.bpay.com.au

®

Australia Post

Payment reference number
4387635265755760

Print | Australian Taxation Office https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/ActivityStatements

1 of 1 3/07/2023, 10:47 am



ADS FAMILY SUPER PTY LTD <ADS FAMILY SUPER A/C>
7/4 OBI LANE
TOONGABBIE NSW 2146

Trading account summary

01 Jul 2022 - 13 Jun 2023

+/-A/C 23020840Summary Information

Holdings valuation at start of period

Holdings valuation at end of period

$82,813.87

$0.00($82,813.87)

Portfolio at start of period $82,813.87

$0.00Portfolio at end of period ($82,813.87)

Total portfolio value $0.00

Total brokerage $222.41

Information service fees $0.00

Estimated dividends and distributions $2,893.10

Estimated franking credits $783.12

2022

Holdings 100.00%

2023

Holdings 0.00%

ASX ALL ORDS
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Generated: 13-Jun-2023 4:12 PM 1 of 10

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2023 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved.

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group
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Holdings valuation

01 Jul 2022 - 13 Jun 2023

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2022 $82,813.87

Equities

ASX code Quantity Price ValueDescription Cost Price

ANZ 450 $22.030 $9,913.50ANZ GROUP FPO $25.30

AZJ 2,000 $3.800 $7,600.00AURIZON FPO $3.81

BVS 2,500 $1.415 $3,537.50BRAVURA FPO $2.91

GEAR 350 $21.470 $7,514.50BETAGEAR ETF UNITS $27.86

IHVV 18 $368.030 $6,624.54ISS&P500AU ETF UNITS $442.13

NAB 250 $27.390 $6,847.50NAT. BANK FPO $25.06

NDQ 700 $26.710 $18,697.00BETANASDAQ ETF UNITS $33.76

OML 6,289 $1.210 $7,609.69OOHMEDIA FPO $1.59

VGS 60 $88.610 $5,316.60VINTL ETF UNITS $85.90

WBC 460 $19.500 $8,970.00WESTPAC FPO $24.12

ZIP 416 $0.440 $183.04ZIPCOLTD FPO $11.92

Sub total $82,813.87

Generated: 13-Jun-2023 4:12 PM 2 of 10

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
negligence by any officers, employees or agents. We encourage you to confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein. Information contained in the report may only relate to
the period since you commenced our service.

Copyright © 2023 Third Party Platform Pty Limited. All rights reserved.

Macquarie Online Trading is a service provided by Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ("TPP") ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL No. 314341, at the request of Macquarie Bank Limited ABN 46 008 583 542 AFSL 237502
("MBL"). TPP is a Participant of the ASX Group. Neither TPP nor MBL are representatives of each other. Some of the fees paid to TPP for the provision of its services will be remitted to MBL. TPP and MBL do
not provide personal financial advice in relation to Macquarie Online Trading. You should consider your own financial situation, particular needs and investment objectives before acting on any of the information
available on this report.

Third Party Platform Pty Ltd ABN 74 121 227 905 AFSL 314341 Participant of the ASX Limited Group



Holdings valuation (continued)

01 Jul 2022 - 13 Jun 2023

Holdings composition 1 Jul 2022

NDQ 22.58%

ANZ 11.97%

WBC 10.83%

OML 9.19%

AZJ 9.18%

GEAR 9.07%

NAB 8.27%

IHVV 8.00%

VGS 6.42%

BVS 4.27%

ZIP 0.22%

There were no holdings at 13 Jun 2023

Holdings valuation at 1 Jul 2022 $82,813.87

Holdings valuation at 13 Jun 2023 $0.00

Generated: 13-Jun-2023 4:12 PM 3 of 10

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate statement, we give no warranty of accuracy or reliability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions including
